

## South Granville Band Parents Association701 N. Crescent Drive, Creedmoor, NC 27522, Phone 919-528-5533 Fax 919-528-7052

July 15, 2018

Dear South Granville High School Band Sponsor,

Thank you for your being a "Traditional" sponsor for the South Granville High School Band program. We are proud to have you on our team and we are grateful for your support. With this being a new school year, new demands are on the horizon. We are in need of funds to purchase new instruments and equipment for the Marching Band, and we need your help in order to maintain South Granville High School's growing band program for our students.

Thank you, again. We hope you will continue your support this academic year; 2018/19.

Sincerely, South Granville Band Parents' Association



#### South Granville Band Parents Association701 N. Crescent Drive, Creedmoor, NC 27522, Phone 919-528-5533 Fax 919-528-7052

All advertisement agreements pertain to the 2018-19 school year.

### **Tradition: \$500**

• Company Logo on the band trailer; displayed prominently on the rear door during this school year.

- Announcement of Company Name and slogan at each home football game.
- Company Logo and Link on the Band Facebook Page at
- https://www.facebook.com/South-Granville-High-School-Band-140436452643815/
- Company Logo displayed on our SGPBA website
- https://www.southgranvillebandparents.weebly.com
- Appreciation certificate for you to display community involvement.
- Acknowledgment in our Winter & Spring Concert programs.

### **Pride: \$300**

- Announcement of Company Name and slogan at each home football game.
- Company Logo and Link on the Band Facebook Page at
- https://www.facebook.com/South-Granville-High-School-Band-140436452643815/
- Company Logo displayed on our SGPBA website
- https://www.southgranvillebandparents.weebly.com
- Appreciation certificate for you to display community involvement.
- Acknowledgment in our Winter & Spring Concert programs.

#### Excellence: \$200

- Company Logo and Link on the Band Facebook Page at
- https://www.facebook.com/South-Granville-High-School-Band-140436452643815/
- Company Logo displayed on our SGPBA website

https://www.southgranvillebandparents.weebly.com

- Appreciation certificate for you to display community involvement.
- Acknowledgment in our Winter & Spring Concert program.



# South Granville Band Parents Association701 N. Crescent Drive, Creedmoor, NC 27522, Phone 919-528-5533 Fax 919-528-7052

# Thank you for your continued support of the SGHS Band program!

Please Print	
Business Name	*Attach business card here
Contact Person	Title
Business Mailing Address	
Business Phone	We would like to sponsor The SGHS Marching Vikings at the following level: \$500 Tradition
Business Email	\$300 Pride \$200 Excellence
Business Website	
No recognition is desired, but a contribution of \$	is enclosed.
Sponsorship requested by:	
<b>For Monetary Sponsorships:</b> Please make all checks payable to SGHS BPA. Please mail this form and payment to South Granville High School. c/o Brad Maston, Band Director South Granville High School 701 N. Crescent Drive Creedmoor, NC	
Any questions you may call the SGHS Band Director, Brad Maston, All donations are tax deductible as our sche	-

A receipt along with tax exempt status will be mailed promptly. *Thank you!* 

**TRADITION**